
KSR Bengaluru - Hazrat Nizamuddin One Way Special (UnReserved)/06503O - Exp - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

44h 30m - 2364 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

12:00 0 1 0 32 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 4 45 920 SWR

3 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 27 53 906 SWR
4 GBD Gauribidanur 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 87 77 681 SWR
5 HUP Hindupur 14:10 14:12 2m 0 1 110 39 628 SWR
6 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 190 53 357 SCR
7 GTL Guntakal Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 291 62 451 SCR
8 MALM Mantralayam Road 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 384 46 332 SCR
9 RC Raichur Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 413 61 407 SCR
10 YG Yadgir 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 482 53 365 SCR
11 VKB Vikarabad Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 631 40 626 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 703 53 536 SCR
13 KZJ Kazipet Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 835 56 286 SCR
14 BPQ Balharshah 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 1070 64 346 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 1278 58 309 CR
16 ET Itarsi Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1577 46 329 WCR
17 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 0 2 1669 69 405 WCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1960 90 258 NCR
19 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 0 3 2058 60 212 NCR
20 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:40 03:45 5m 0 3 2176 40 167 NCR
21 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:30 0 3 2364 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 11 2024 (09:43)

Sep 11 2024 (09:43)

1

1


